
NCHSE Membership 2023-2024 First Name Last Name EMAIL 

PUBLISHERS/RESOURCE PROVIDERS  (28)
3B Scientific Tim Hemans tim.hemans@a3bs.com

Dave Flanagan Dave.Flanagan@a3bs.com

American Allied Health, Inc. Joshua Anderson josh@americanalliedhealth.com

Esther Raley esther@americanalliedhealth.com

Antatomy in Clay JP Theriault john.paul@anatomyinclay.com

Stephanie Wajda stephanie@anatomyinclay.com

Aztec Software Mitch Rosen mrosin@aztecsoftware.com

Marianne Stray mstray@aztecsoftware.com

BE Publishing/FA Davis Company Rosalind Thompson rdt@fadavis.com

Margaret Biblis MMB@fadavis.com

Bio-Rad Laboratories Yolanda Kowalewski yolanda_kowalewski@bio-rad.com

Biotility Tammy Mandell tmandell@cerhb.ufl.edu  

Body Interact Raquel  Bidarra raquel@bodyinteract.com

CareerSafe Amy Gallagher amy.gallagher@careersafeonline.com

Dean Vaughn Total Retention System - Peterson's Greg Newcomb greg.newcomb@petersons.com

Nicolas Weiser nicolas.weiser@petersons.com

DEPCO Enterprises Nicholas Wells nwells@depcollc.com

Discovery Education Andrea Gardner agardner@discoveryed.com

Goodheart-Willcox Publisher Mallory Dufek mdufek@g-w.com  

Jones & Barlett Learning Bill Lawrensen William.Lawrensen@jblearning.com

Cathy Esperti CEsperti@jblearning.com

iCEV Multimedia Mark Johnson Mark.Johnson@cevmultimedia.com 

Maggie McGill Maggie.McGill@cevmultimedia.com 

McGraw Hill Education Pat Keeney pat.keeney@mheducation.com

Becca Gourgues Becca.Gourgues@mheducation.com

National Academy of Sports Medicine (NASM) Matt Schuster matt.schuster@nasm.org

Laura Daray laura.daray@nasm.org

National Center for Competency Testing (NCCT) Dana                                                                                                                      Van Laeys                                                                                                                       dana@ncctinc.com

National Geographic Learning (NGL) | Cengage Nicole Robinson Nicole.robinson@cengage.com
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National Healthcareer Association (NHA) Laura Flynn laura.flynn@nhanow.com

Paxton Patterson Stefen Maupin stefen@paxpat.com 

Pocket Nurse Mia Bywalski mbywalski@pocketnurse.com

Realityworks Denise DuBois denise.bodart@realityworks.com

Savvas Learning Company Deborah Noakes Deborah.Noakes@pearson.com

Geoffrey Howard geoffrey.howard@savvas.com

Starla's Creative Teaching Tips Starla Ewan sewan15@yahoo.com

Surgical Science Brittany Toth brittany.toth@surgicalscience.com

Becky Larson Connole becky.larson@surgicalscience.com

Transfr Airelle Woodmore awoodmore@transfrvr.com

Visible Body Krystylynn Fusaro krystylynn.fusaro@visiblebody.com
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